

Item No.	Work or Material	Spec. No.	Est. Qty	Unit	Healy Excavating		LeRoy & Sons Inc		B&S Tiling	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Site stripping & preparation	IA CS-001	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2	Fence Removal and Replace	IA-CS-005	344	LF	\$5.80	\$1,995.20	\$7.00	\$2,408.00	\$10.00	\$3,440.00
3	Pollution Control	IA-CS-005	1	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
4	Straw Wattle, 9" DIA.	IA-CS-005	2175	LF	\$2.10	\$4,567.50	\$2.30	\$5,002.50	\$3.50	\$7,612.50
5	Structure Seeding	IA CS-006	0.3	AC	\$390.00	\$117.00	\$1,500.00	\$450.00	\$3,000.00	\$900.00
6	Waterway Seeding	IA CS-006	0.3	AC	\$390.00	\$117.00	\$1,500.00	\$450.00	\$3,000.00	\$900.00
7	Buffer Seeding	IA CS-006	12.1	AC	\$270.00	\$3,267.00	\$300.00	\$3,630.00	\$450.00	\$5,445.00
8	Mobilization and Demobilization	CS-008	1	LS	\$20,351.95	\$20,351.95	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
9	Tile Investigation	IA CS-009	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
10	Steel Sheet Piling	IA CS-013	2595	SF	\$43.50	\$112,882.50	\$49.00	\$127,155.00	\$46.50	\$120,667.50
11	Excavation (Swale)	IA CS-021	533	CY	\$2.75	\$1,465.75	\$2.50	\$1,332.50	\$2.00	\$1,066.00
12	Excavation (Wetland Extension)	IA CS-021	3379	CY	\$2.50	\$8,447.50	\$2.50	\$8,447.50	\$1.50	\$5,068.50
13	Excavation (Core Trench)	IA CS-021	588	CY	\$1.50	\$882.00	\$2.50	\$1,470.00	\$3.00	\$1,764.00
14	Excavation (Borrow)	IA CS-021	3057	CY	\$2.00	\$6,114.00	\$3.50	\$10,699.50	\$1.50	\$4,585.50
15	Earthfill (Dam)	IA CS-023	2075	CY	\$1.50	\$3,112.50	\$2.50	\$5,187.50	\$1.50	\$3,112.50
16	Earthfill (Dam as Constructed)	IA CS-023	118	CY	\$2.75	\$324.50	\$2.50	\$295.00	\$2.00	\$236.00
17	Earthfill (Pool)	IA CS-023	1404	CY	\$2.00	\$2,808.00	\$2.50	\$3,510.00	\$1.50	\$2,106.00
18	Earthfill (Dam Core)	IA CS-023	588	CY	\$1.50	\$882.00	\$3.50	\$2,058.00	\$3.00	\$1,764.00
19	Earthfill (Borrow)	IA CS-023	3057	CY	\$2.00	\$6,114.00	\$3.50	\$10,699.50	\$1.50	\$4,585.50
20	Drainfill, fine	IA CS-024	25	CY	\$37.00	\$925.00	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00
21	Topsoil Placement	IA CS-026	3205	CY	\$3.25	\$10,416.25	\$3.00	\$9,615.00	\$3.00	\$9,615.00
22	CMP Water Control Structure	IA CS-051	1	LS	\$32,200.00	\$32,200.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00
23	CMP Riser Inlet Structure	IA CS-051	1	EA	\$2,966.00	\$2,966.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
24	CMP Drawdown Wetland Outlet Pipe (15" DIA.)	IA CS-051	136	LF	\$75.00	\$10,200.00	\$75.00	\$10,200.00	\$72.00	\$9,792.00
25	CMP Flared End Section w/ Bar Guard	IA CS-051	1	EA	\$490.00	\$490.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
26	24" Animal Guard	IA CS-051	1	EA	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
27	Riprap	IA CS-061	812	TON	\$53.50	\$43,442.00	\$55.00	\$44,660.00	\$60.00	\$48,720.00
28	Concrete Grout	IA CS-062	98	CY	\$220.00	\$21,560.00	\$240.00	\$23,520.00	\$300.00	\$29,400.00
29	Geotextile Fabric	IA CS-095	653	SY	\$2.95	\$1,926.35	\$2.00	\$1,306.00	\$2.00	\$1,306.00
						\$302,354.00		\$314,896.00		\$316,586.00

IDALS **CAR853313A Nutrient Reduction Wetland**
October 8, 2025 at 3:10 PM through DAS IMPACTS

BID No. 25-13

Page 2

Item No.	Work or Material	Spec. No.	Est. Qty	Unit	Vonnahme Construction		Engineer's Estimate	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Site stripping & preparation	IA CS-001	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
2	Fence Removal and Replace	IA-CS-005	344	LF	\$4.36	\$1,499.84	\$15.00	\$5,160.00
3	Pollution Control	IA-CS-005	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
4	Straw Wattle, 9" DIA.	IA-CS-005	2175	LF	\$2.30	\$4,998.15	\$5.00	\$10,875.00
5	Structure Seeding	IA CS-006	0.3	AC	\$900.00	\$270.00	\$2,500.00	\$750.00
6	Waterway Seeding	IA CS-006	0.3	AC	\$900.00	\$270.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00
7	Buffer Seeding	IA CS-006	12.1	AC	\$300.00	\$3,630.00	\$2,000.00	\$24,200.00
8	Mobilization and Demobilization	CS-008	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
9	Tile Investigation	IA CS-009	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
10	Steel Sheet Piling	IA CS-013	2595	SF	\$38.54	\$100,011.30	\$45.00	\$116,775.00
11	Excavation (Swale)	IA CS-021	533	CY	\$5.00	\$2,665.00	\$3.00	\$1,599.00
12	Excavation (Wetland Extension)	IA CS-021	3379	CY	\$5.00	\$16,895.00	\$3.00	\$10,137.00
13	Excavation (Core Trench)	IA CS-021	588	CY	\$5.00	\$2,940.00	\$3.00	\$1,764.00
14	Excavation (Borrow)	IA CS-021	3057	CY	\$5.00	\$15,285.00	\$3.00	\$9,171.00
15	Earthfill (Dam)	IA CS-023	2075	CY	\$5.00	\$10,375.00	\$3.00	\$6,225.00
16	Earthfill (Dam as Constructed)	IA CS-023	118	CY	\$5.00	\$590.00	\$3.00	\$354.00
17	Earthfill (Pool)	IA CS-023	1404	CY	\$5.00	\$7,020.00	\$3.00	\$4,212.00
18	Earthfill (Dam Core)	IA CS-023	588	CY	\$5.00	\$2,940.00	\$3.00	\$1,764.00
19	Earthfill (Borrow)	IA CS-023	3057	CY	\$5.00	\$15,285.00	\$3.00	\$9,171.00
20	Drainfill, fine	IA CS-024	25	CY	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$60.00	\$1,500.00
21	Topsoil Placement	IA CS-026	3205	CY	\$5.00	\$16,025.00	\$3.00	\$9,615.00
22	CMP Water Control Structure	IA CS-051	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
23	CMP Riser Inlet Structure	IA CS-051	1	EA	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
24	CMP Drawdown Wetland Outlet Pipe (15" DIA.)	IA CS-051	136	LF	\$70.00	\$9,520.00	\$45.00	\$6,120.00
25	CMP Flared End Section w/ Bar Guard	IA CS-051	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
26	24" Animal Guard	IA CS-051	1	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$400.00

27	Riprap	IA CS-061	812	TON	\$60.00	\$48,720.00	\$65.00	\$52,780.00
28	Concrete Grout	IA CS-062	98	CY	\$220.00	\$21,560.00	\$200.00	\$19,600.00
29	Geotextile Fabric	IA CS-095	653	SY	\$3.22	\$2,102.66	\$3.00	\$1,959.00
						\$348,951.95		\$372,831.00

Prepared by Sara Smith, P.E.

Note: Submitted Price Adjusted for Actual Bid Quantities